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Al Mueller - Al Mueller
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10  487.50 23.21
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 7  400.70 19.08
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  270.10 12.86
James Cook RB BUF 7  117.90 5.61
Kenneth Walker III RB SEA 11  239.80 11.42
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  248.70 11.84
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7  215.30 10.25
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11  279.40 13.30
Mike Williams WR LAC 8  188.50 8.98
Cameron Brate TE TB 11  45.20 2.15
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11  107.70 5.13
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 11  220.70 10.51
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 7  164.10 7.81
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11  110.00 5.24
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 7  104.00 4.95

Bernie Brader - Bernie Brader
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8  212.20 10.10 *
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9  392.90 18.71
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 10  363.40 17.30
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10  107.70 5.13
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8  405.00 19.29
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9  59.50 2.83
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8  183.10 8.72
Josh Palmer WR LAC 8  183.40 8.73
Mike Williams WR LAC 8  188.50 8.98
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8  165.40 7.88
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 10  94.30 4.49
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 8  164.60 7.84
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 10  230.20 10.96
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 8  110.00 5.24
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 10  116.00 5.52

Brian Brader - Brian Brader
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7  359.20 17.10 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 7  193.20 9.20 *
New York Giants QB NYG 9  410.45 19.55
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAX 11  399.05 19.00
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9  338.60 16.12
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11  261.20 12.44
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  434.60 20.70
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  369.80 17.61
Richie James WR NYG 9  154.70 7.37
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11  294.20 14.01
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10  211.80 10.09
Daniel Bellinger TE NYG 9  87.10 4.15
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAX 11  173.80 8.28
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  131.00 6.24
New York Giants D/ST NYG 9  93.00 4.43

Chris Hilson - Chris Hilson
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 7  581.55 27.69 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 7  66.20 3.15 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7  359.20 17.10 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7  316.30 15.06 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 7  193.20 9.20 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 7  157.00 7.48 *
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10  487.50 23.21
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9  196.40 9.35
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11  177.10 8.43
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9  361.10 17.20
Darius Slayton WR NYG 9  146.90 7.00
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10  211.80 10.09
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10  137.50 6.55
New York Giants K NYG 9  210.20 10.01
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 9  152.00 7.24

Chris Knobbe - 
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8  178.20 8.49 *
Boston Scott RB PHI 7  66.20 3.15 *
Quez Watkins WR PHI 7  90.60 4.31 *
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7  522.20 24.87
Minnesota Vikings QB MIN 7  400.70 19.08
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 7  89.70 4.27
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7  215.30 10.25
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  418.70 19.94
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7  122.80 5.85
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7  250.30 11.92
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7  158.20 7.53
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 11  220.70 10.51
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 7  164.10 7.81
New York Giants D/ST NYG 9  93.00 4.43
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 7  104.00 4.95

Chris Van Daele - Chris Van Daele
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TB 11  382.85 18.23
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 11  389.25 18.54
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11  232.10 11.05
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  282.80 13.47
Rachaad White RB TB 11  156.80 7.47
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  313.90 14.95
Chris Godwin WR TB 11  249.30 11.87
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  271.70 12.94
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  258.20 12.30
Cameron Brate TE TB 11  45.20 2.15
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10  137.50 6.55
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10  188.90 9.00
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 11  147.30 7.01
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10  106.00 5.05
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 11  96.00 4.57

Craig Ryon - Craig Ryon
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8  217.60 10.36 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7  257.30 12.25 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7  316.30 15.06 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR KC 8  159.90 7.61 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8  412.00 19.62 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 8  206.20 9.82 *
Miami Dolphins QB MIA 11  389.35 18.54
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 11  389.25 18.54
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10  168.40 8.02
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  313.90 14.95
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  271.70 12.94
Evan Engram TE JAX 11  215.30 10.25
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7  180.90 8.61
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 11  96.00 4.57
New York Giants D/ST NYG 9  93.00 4.43

Dan Enke - Dan Enke
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 7  581.55 27.69 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7  257.30 12.25 *
Mecole Hardman WR KC 8  97.90 4.66 *
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8  77.70 3.70 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8  412.00 19.62 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 7  157.00 7.48 *
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAX 11  399.05 19.00
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11  261.20 12.44
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9  59.50 2.83
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11  294.20 14.01
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11  294.40 14.02
Evan Engram TE JAX 11  215.30 10.25
Miami Dolphins K MIA 11  167.90 8.00
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAX 11  173.80 8.28
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 11  128.00 6.10
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Dan Robison - Dan Robison
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 8  584.30 27.82 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8  217.60 10.36 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8  178.20 8.49 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8  212.20 10.10 *
Kadarius Toney WR KC 8  77.70 3.70 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR KC 8  159.90 7.61 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7  181.30 8.63 *
Noah Gray TE KC 8  76.70 3.65 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8  136.00 6.48 *
New York Giants QB NYG 9  410.45 19.55
Kenneth Walker III RB SEA 11  239.80 11.42
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  225.80 10.75
New York Giants K NYG 9  210.20 10.01
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 10  230.20 10.96
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA 11  110.00 5.24

Daryl Knobbe - Daryl Knobbe
Mecole Hardman WR KC 8  97.90 4.66 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 8  136.00 6.48 *
New York Giants QB NYG 9  410.45 19.55
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 11  389.25 18.54
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9  338.60 16.12
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  282.80 13.47
Samaje Perine RB CIN 10  168.40 8.02
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  248.70 11.84
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10  196.25 9.35
Isaiah Hodgins WR NYG 9  130.00 6.19
George Kittle TE SF 9  236.30 11.25
Cade Otton TE TB 11  102.90 4.90
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10  188.90 9.00
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7  180.90 8.61
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 10  116.00 5.52

Fake Team - Fake Owner

No players on roster.

Jer Brader - Jer Brader
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 8  378.00 18.00
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 10  363.40 17.30
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  270.10 12.86
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  434.60 20.70
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11  177.10 8.43
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8  183.10 8.72
Chris Godwin WR TB 11  249.30 11.87
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  188.00 8.95
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11  294.40 14.02
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8  165.40 7.88
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9  185.90 8.85
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9  195.00 9.29
Los Angeles Chargers K LAC 8  164.60 7.84
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  144.00 6.86
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 8  110.00 5.24

John Volz - 

No players on roster.

Jon Cleair - John Cleair

No players on roster.

Kenny Wasser - Kenny Wasser

No players on roster.

Les Hilson - Les Hilson
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9  392.90 18.71
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TB 11  382.85 18.23
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10  107.70 5.13
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9  196.40 9.35
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11  232.10 11.05
Mike Evans WR TB 11  257.80 12.28
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11  401.70 19.13
Zay Jones WR JAX 11  242.10 11.53
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  188.00 8.95
Daniel Bellinger TE NYG 9  87.10 4.15
George Kittle TE SF 9  236.30 11.25
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 11  147.30 7.01
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAX 11  173.80 8.28

Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA 11  110.00 5.24
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 10  116.00 5.52

Randy McCullers - Randy McCullers
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7  522.20 24.87
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 9  358.80 17.09
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8  405.00 19.29
Nyheim Hines RB BUF 7  85.60 4.08
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9  287.00 13.67
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9  121.00 5.76
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11  401.70 19.13
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9  361.10 17.20
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11  279.40 13.30
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7  181.30 8.63
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7  250.30 11.92
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 9  236.40 11.26
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 10  230.20 10.96
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 9  152.00 7.24
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11  110.00 5.24

Scott Mort - Scott Mort
Noah Gray TE KC 8  76.70 3.65 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 8  206.20 9.82 *
Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 8  378.00 18.00
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 10  363.40 17.30
James Cook RB BUF 7  117.90 5.61
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  199.90 9.52
Rachaad White RB TB 11  156.80 7.47
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  369.80 17.61
Mike Evans WR TB 11  257.80 12.28
Isaiah McKenzie WR BUF 7  122.80 5.85
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  225.80 10.75
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 10  94.30 4.49
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9  195.00 9.29
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10  106.00 5.05
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  131.00 6.24

Skyler - Skyler Heavilin

No players on roster.

Steve Powers - Steve Powers
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 8  584.30 27.82 *
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 9  358.80 17.09
Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 9  56.00 2.67
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9  287.00 13.67
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  199.90 9.52
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10  196.25 9.35
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9  121.00 5.76
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  418.70 19.94
Zay Jones WR JAX 11  242.10 11.53
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7  158.20 7.53
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9  185.90 8.85
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 9  236.40 11.26
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 11  220.70 10.51
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  144.00 6.86
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 11  128.00 6.10

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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